
PLAYER NAMES DayT GNT SWS ANC ST1 OTQ ST2 STPRS STF Total Pos.
Arjuna De Livera 20 60 60 140 1
Sue Lusk 20 60 80 2
Attilio De Luca 10 32 35 77 3
Peter Chan 32 40 72 =4
Gary Chua 32 40 72 =4
George Bartley 60 60 =6
Nicolas Croft 60 60 =6
Philip Markey 60 60 =6
George Smolanko 24 35 59 9
Paul Hudson 10 45 55 =10
Peter Popp 10 45 55 =10
Cathy Chua 24 30 54 =12
Justin Williams 24 30 54 =12
Axel Johannsson 20 4 30 54 =12
Kate McCallum 20 4 30 54 =12
Russel Harms 30 15 45 =16
Zolly Nagy 30 15 45 =16
Mike Doecke 24 10 34 =18
David Parrott 24 10 34 =18
Roger Januszke 32 32 =20
John Zollo 32 32 =20
Felicity Smyth 20 10 30 22
John Horowitz 25 25 =23
David Middleton 25 25 =23
Therese Demarco 20 20 =25
Andrew Eddie 20 20 =25
Chris Lorimer 10 10 20 =25
Luke Matthews 20 20 =25
Pam Morgan-King 20 20 =25
Howard Melbourne 20 20 =25
Lori Smith 20 20 =25
Andy Babiszewski 10 10 =32
Sheila Bird 10 10 =32
Susan Emerson 10 10 =32
Kevin Lange 10 10 =32
Jeff Travis 10 10 =32
Chris Vinall 10 10 =32
Dianne Marler 10 10 =32
Rex Whitford 10 10 =32
Phil Gallasch 5 5 =40
Kevin Lange 5 5 =40
Joshua Tomlin 4 4 =42
Barbara Travis 4 4 =42
Lauren Travis 4 4 =42

Player Qualifying Points - Open - as at 16.06.2024



PLAYER NAMES DayT GNT SWS ANC ST1 OTQ ST2 STPRS STF Total Pos.
Arjuna De Livera 20 60 60 420 1
Sue Lusk 20 60 240 2
Attilio De Luca 10 32 35 231 3
Peter Chan 32 40 216 =4
Gary Chua 32 40 216 =4
George Smolanko 24 35 177 6
Paul Hudson 10 45 165 =7
Peter Popp 10 45 165 =7
Cathy Chua 24 30 162 =9
Axel Johannsson 20 4 30 162 =9
Kate McCallum 20 4 30 162 =9
Russel Harms 30 15 135 =12
Zolly Nagy 30 15 135 =12
David Parrott 24 10 102 14
Roger Januszke 32 96 =15
John Zollo 32 96 =15
Felicity Smyth 20 10 90 17
John Horowitz 25 75 =18
David Middleton 25 75 =18
Andrew Eddie 20 60 =20
Chris Lorimer 10 10 60 =20
Pam Morgan-King 20 60 =20
Howard Melbourne 20 60 =20
Lori Smith 20 60 =20
Kevin Lange 10 5 45 25
Susan Emerson 10 30 =26
Andy Babiszewski 10 30 =26
Sheila Bird 10 30 =26
Paul Hudson 10 30 =26
Jeff Travis 10 30 =26
Dianne Marler 10 30 =26
Rex  Whitford 10 30 =26
Phil Gallasch 5 15 33
Barbara Travis 4 12 34

Player Qualifying Points - Seniors - as at 16.06.2024



PLAYER NAMES DayT GNT SWS ANC ST1 OTQ ST2 STPRS STF Total Pos.
Cathy Chua 24 30 40 282 1
Sue Lusk 20 60 240 2
Kate McCallum 20 4 30 162 3
Felicity Smyth 20 10 90 4
Therese Demarco 20 60 =5
Pam Morgan-King 20 60 =5
Lori Smith 20 60 =5
Sheila Bird 10 30 =8
Susan Emerson 10 30 =8
Dianne Marler 10 30 =8
Barbara Travis 4 12 =11
Lauren Travis 4 12 =11

Player Qualifying Points - Women - as at 16.06.2024
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